Residential For Sale

1,167 Sqgft - 53 NW 68th St, Miami, Florida 33150

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11362708
$360,000

2

1

1,167 Sqft
1948

5,832 Sqft

us

FL

Miami-Dade County

Miami

33150

53 NW 68th St

EDISON HEIGHTS

SECD

0

Ww81° 48' 7.3"

N25° 50' 14.1"

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Other

Other

Fenced

Garden

Open Porch



Agent Info

Daniel Lombardi
@ (305) 695-1600

S (786) 525-6127

B daniel@lomardiproperties.com




